TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON MAYOR AND COUNCIL July 10, 2019 7:00 p.m.

(The following matters were known at agenda deadline. Other matters may arise thereafter that need timely consideration or reaction.)

REVISED

CALL TO ORDER: Flag Salute: Open Public Meetings Act Statement

ROLL CALL:

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:

Regular Session June 12, 2019

CONSENT:

• Release of Escrows – Block 46 Lot 34.03

PUBLIC COMMENT:

REPORTS:

• Directors/Liaisons

RESOLUTIONS:

- Reappointing Steven Milne as Fire Official
- Reappointing Katty Wong Taylor as alternate prosecutor
- Authorizing the purchase of NAPA auto and truck parts from State contract #42093
- Approval to submit a grant application and execute a grant contract with the NJDOT for the Herman Thau Road improvements project

ACTION:

ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE/PUBLIC HEARING:

1132-19 - AN ORDINANCE AMENDING SECTION 29-3.D OF THE CODE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON, COUNTY OF HUNTERDON REGARDING MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT

INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE:

1133-19 - AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 198, "PARKS, RECREATION AREAS AND OPEN SPACE" OF THE CODE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON TO ADD THEREFORE A NEW ARTICLE VIII,

TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON MAYOR AND COUNCIL July 10, 2019 7:00 p.m.

(The following matters were known at agenda deadline. Other matters may arise thereafter that need timely consideration or reaction.)

REVISED

"DEER MANAGEMENT" AND TO ESTABLISH A TOWNSHIP-SPONSORED DEER MANAGEMENT AND DEER CULLING PROGRAM

PUBLIC HEARING – AUGUST 7

VOUCHERS:	
PUBLIC COMMENT:	
ADJOURNMENT:	